Accessories
SNV02
Needle Valves made of
Stainless Steel,
High Pressure Version
• Max. pressure PN 250 and PN 400
• Medium temperatures until 250 °C
• For nominal pipe sizes from 1/8“ to 2“

• Maximum pressure version up to 630 bar
on request
Order Code:
Order number:                           SNV02.
Needle Valve made of stainless steel,
high pressure version
G. 1. 1. 15. 0
Model:
G = G-screw thread
N = NPT-screw thread
S = Special connection
Process connection:
1 = Female thread at both sides
2 = Female/male thread
3 = Male thread at both sides
Max. pressure:
1 = PN 250
2 = PN 400
9 = Special version
Nominal pipe size:
06 = 1/8"
08 = 1/4"
10 = 3/8"
15 = 1/2"
20 = 3/4"
25 = 1"
32 = 1 1/4"
40 = 1 1/2"
50 = 2"
Options:
0 = without
2 = high temperature version up to 250 °C
9 = please specify in plain text
Technical Data:
Material:
Housing: stainless steel 1.4571
Packing: standard up to 100 °C: PTFE
high temperature up to
250 °C: graphite
Max. pressure: PN 250 / PN 400
acc. to Model Code
Max. medium temperature: standard: 100 °C
high temperature: 250 °C
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de